



Prepared on: 08/08/2012

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 8-7-12
Project Number: 012-151 & 012 W-151
PCN: i26p & i27q
COUNTY: Brown

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Lien Transportation & Construction		B&B Contracting	
				Aberdeen, SD		Aberdeen, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
110E7510	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	4	Each	145.00	580.00	100.00	400.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	100	Ft	0.60	60.00	0.50	50.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	1990	CuYd	6.00	11,940.00	10.00	19,900.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	300	CuYd	9.00	2,700.00	10.00	3,000.00
230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	500	CuYd	12.50	6,250.00	15.00	7,500.00
250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
260E2010	Gravel Cushion	1900	Ton	20.00	38,000.00	18.50	35,150.00
380E4906	6" PCC Ditch Liner	2008	SqYd	65.00	130,520.00	60.00	120,480.00
450E3002	18" RCP Arch Class 2, Furnish	48	Ft	62.00	2,976.00	50.00	2,400.00
450E3010	18" RCPArch, Install	48	Ft	18.50	888.00	38.00	1,824.00
450E8900	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	12	Each	165.00	1,980.00	150.00	1,800.00
450E9001	Reset Pipe End Section	4	Each	350.00	1,400.00	210.00	840.00
634E0010	Flagging	40	Hour	23.05	922.00	23.05	922.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	323	Unit	2.35	759.05	2.00	646.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
634E0420	Type C Advanced Warning Panel	1	Each	1,425.00	1,425.00	1,280.00	1,280.00
650E2100	Special Concrete Curb and Gutter	4019	Ft	19.00	76,361.00	24.00	96,456.00
700E1000	Special Riprap	14	Ton	65.00	910.00	70.00	980.00
732E0250	Fiber Mulching	1820	Lb	1.20	2,184.00	1.25	2,275.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	125	Ft	6.50	812.50	7.00	875.00
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	100	Ft	5.65	565.00	5.00	500.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	7	CuYd	0.60	4.20	1.00	7.00
734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	100	Ft	0.60	60.00	1.00	100.00
734E5010	Sweeping	5	Hour	150.00	750.00	200.00	1,000.00
831E0200	Woven Geotextile Separator	3935	SqYd	1.50	5,902.50	3.00	11,805.00
					0.00		0.00
		TOTAL			337,699.25		343,190.00